Lani Beach

Mike Desurville

Bill Fernow

Don Fishel

Kathy Jones

Prescott Girls Softball Info Line
Prescott Little League Info Line
Prescott Recreation Division
Janelle Riedl

Rick Seifman

Renee Shane-Boyd

John Silingo

HOME
928-858-4376

928-443-0453
928-443-3213
928-771-1875

928-717-9444

520-326-5897
623-326-3068
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2011 Tournament/Camp Directors

WORK

415-451-2207
928-778-0682
928-777-1553
928-445-8790 ext.100

928-777-1122

623-776-2143
520-577-5090 ext 1750
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